
PRICES ARE A GUIDE AND ARE SUBJECT TO 
CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

The following 4-H promotional materials are being discontinued. We're offering them at a 
discount for a limited time to clear our existing inventory. Order now to take advantage of this 
opportunity! Supplies are limited!

RETURN POLICY

SORRY, NO RETURNS ON THESE SALE ITEMS.

Kansas State University 
Agricultural Experiment Station  
and Cooperative Extension Service
K-State Research and Extension is  
an equal opportunity provider and  
employer.

DATE:

CUST #  

SHIP TO:  (If different than  “BILL TO”)

NAME

ORGANIZATION

ADDRESS

CITY

STATE          ZIP

PHONE

BILL TO:

NAME (ORDERED BY)

ORGANIZATION

ADDRESS

CITY

STATE          ZIP

PHONE

EMAIL

Shipping:  Orders will be shipped via the most economical method, unless otherwise indicated.	 	 	

❑ Campus ❑ Pickup        ❑ 1st Class      ❑  UPS   ❑ Fed Ex

Comments: 

Order publications anytime online at: www.bookstore.ksre.k-state.edu or by mail or fax to the Department  
of Communications and Agricultural Education.

Do not send payment with this order. You will be billed for the cost of the publications plus tax (if applicable) and 
shipping. Credit card payment is also accepted. 

Order online at: www.bookstore.ksre.k-state.edu while supplies last.

OFFICE USE ONLY

Order #

Entered By

K-State Research and Extension
Department of Communications 

and Agricultural Education
Bookstore

24 Umberger Hall
1612 Claflin Road 

Manhattan, KS  66506-3402 
Phone: 785-532-5830 

Fax: 785-532-7938 
Email: orderpub@k-state.edu

SALE ON DISCONTINUED ITEMS!



Page 2
KSRE BOOKSTORE ORDER FORM

QUANTITY ITEM NUMBER PUBLICATION TITLE AND DESCRIPTION PRICE

Order while supplies last!
4HMK8 Join the Club Stickers (Interest labels). 63 total stickers per 

sheet. Package of 10 sheets. (102 packages in stock)
$2.75

4HMK9 Join the Club Pencils. Green glitz pencil with green eraser. 
(3,420 in stock)

$0.15

4HMK10 Join the Club Fans. (141 in stock) $0.35
4HMK11 Join the Club Color-Changing Cup.  17-oz. cup clear cup that 

turns purple with cold water. (1,211 in stock)
$0.40

4HMK14 Join the Club Flier - English. Full color. Size is 8.5" x 11" un-
folded. Package of 25. (86 packages in stock)

$2.50

4HMK17 Join the Club Promotional Card. Printed one side, full color. 
Size is 5.5" x 8.5". Pack of 10. (181 packages in stock)

$1.20

4HMK18 Join the Club Yard Sign. Signs are 18" x 24" and printed on 
both sides. Wire stand included. (2 in stock)

$20.15

4HMK29 Join the Club Poster. “Curious How Bees Make a Buzz?”  
All color posters are 11" x 17". (36 in stock)

$0.50

4HMK30 Join the Club Poster. “Wonder Why You’d Put Butterflies in 
the Freezer?” (25 in stock)

$0.50

4HMK31 Join the Club Poster. “Dream of Cloning Yourself to be in 
Three Places at Once?” (50 in stock)

$0.50

4HMK32 Join the Club Poster. “Cooking Up a Storm Results in a 
Kitchen Tornado?” (27 in stock)

$0.50

4HMK33 Join the Club Poster. “Do F-Stops Cause Your Brain to 
Freeze?” (27 in stock)

$0.50

4HMK34 Join the Club Poster. “Aspire to be  a Fashionista?”  
(14 in stock)

$0.50

4HMK35 Join the Club Poster. “Ever Wonder Which Mineral Makes  
Fireworks Red?” (19 in stock)

$0.50

4HMK36 Join the Club Poster. “Wonder Why a Horse Stomps Its 
Feet?” (46 in stock)

$0.50

4HMK37 Join the Club Poster. “House Pets More Your Speed?”  
(39 in stock)

$0.50

4HMK38 Join the Club Poster. “Love Horses But Live in Town?”  
(23 in stock)

$0.50

4HMK39 Join the Club Poster. “Wonder Where Mohair Comes From?”  
(50 in stock)

$0.50

4HMK40 Join the Club Poster. “Curious Why You’d ID a Calf?”  
(20 in stock)

$0.50



KSRE BOOKSTORE ORDER FORM
QUANTITY ITEM NUMBER PUBLICATION TITLE AND DESCRIPTION PRICE

4HMK41 Join the Club Poster. “Kids Just Convinced You to Get a 
Pet?” (44 in stock)

$0.50

4HMK42 Join the Club Poster. “Curious How Many Siblings the  
Average Pig Has?” (20 in stock)

$0.50

4HMK43 Join the Club Poster. “Curious How Rabbits Air-Condition 
Themselves?” (27 in stock)

$0.50

4HMK44 Join the Club Ask Me How Button. 3" round buttons.  
(290 in stock) 

$0.35

4HMK45 Think 4-H Might Be for You? English/Spanish flier. (583 in stock) $0.05
4HMK47 Join the Club Color Changing Ruler.  6” long wooden ruler. 

(1,013 in stock)
$0.25

4H1065 Kansas 4H Project Selection Guide. Package of 25.  
(116 packages in stock)

$2.50

4H933 Join the Club Folders. Package of 20. (18 packages in stock) $11.30
4H1025 4-H Letterhead. Package of 100. (28 packages in stock) $5.20
4HMK48 4-H Name Badge Lanyard. These are leftover badges from past 

Discovery Days and are being given away because the plastic on 
the holders may be slightly discolored. Please contact the book-
store if you have questions. (4,525 in stock)

Free

** for more information on these items visit:   
www.bookstore.ksre.k-state.edu

http://www.bookstore.ksre.ksu.edu/

	Date: 
	Cust: 
	 No: 

	Name1: 
	Org: 
	1: 

	Address1:            
	City1: 
	State1: 
	Zip1: 
	Phone1: 
	Email1: 
	Name2: 
	Org2: 
	Address2: 
	City2: 
	State2: 
	Zip2: 
	Phone2: 
	Campus: Off
	Pick Up: Off
	FirstClass: Off
	UPS: Off
	FedEx: Off
	Comments: 
	Submit: 
	PRINT: 
	Text25: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 


	Text26: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 





