

SALE ON DISCONTINUED ITEMS!

K-State Research and Extension Department of Communications and Agricultural Education

Bookstore 24 Umberger Hall 1612 Claflin Road Manhattan, KS 66506-3402 Phone: 785-532-5830

an equal opportunity provider and

Entered By

DATE:		Fax: 785-532-7938 Email: orderpub@k-state.edu
CUST #		Email orderpubert state.cdu
BILL TO:	SHIP TO: (If different the	nan "BILL TO")
NAME (ORDERED BY)	NAME	
ORGANIZATION	ORGANIZATION	
ADDRESS	ADDRESS	
CITY	CITY	
STATE ZIP	STATE	ZIP
PHONE	PHONE	
EMAIL		
Order publications anytime online at: www.b of Communications and Agricultural Educatio		
Do not send payment with this order. You washipping. Credit card payment is also acce		tions plus tax (if applicable) and
	RETURN POLICY	
SORI	RY, NO RETURNS ON THESE SALE ITEMS.	
Shipping: Orders will be shipped via the mos Campus Pickup 1st C Comments:	lass UPS Fed Ex	indicated.
PRICES ARE A GUIDE AND A		Agricultural Experiment Station and Cooperative Extension Service K-State Research and Extension is

CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

	KSRE BOOKSTORE ORDER FORM		
QUANTITY	ITEM NUMBER	PUBLICATION TITLE AND DESCRIPTION	PRICE
		Order while supplies last!	
	4HMK8	Join the Club Stickers (Interest labels). 63 total stickers per sheet. Package of 10 sheets. (102 packages in stock)	\$2.75
	4HMK9	Join the Club Pencils. Green glitz pencil with green eraser. (3,420 in stock)	\$0.15
	4HMK10	Join the Club Fans. (141 in stock)	\$0.35
	4HMK11	Join the Club Color-Changing Cup. 17-oz. cup clear cup that turns purple with cold water. (1,211 in stock)	\$0.40
	4HMK14	Join the Club Flier - English. Full color. Size is 8.5" x 11" unfolded. Package of 25. (86 packages in stock)	\$2.50
	4HMK17	Join the Club Promotional Card. Printed one side, full color. Size is 5.5" x 8.5". Pack of 10. (181 packages in stock)	\$1.20
	4HMK18	Join the Club Yard Sign. Signs are 18" x 24" and printed on both sides. Wire stand included. (2 in stock)	\$20.15
	4HMK29	Join the Club Poster. "Curious How Bees Make a Buzz?" All color posters are 11" x 17". (36 in stock)	\$0.50
	4HMK30	Join the Club Poster. "Wonder Why You'd Put Butterflies in the Freezer?" (25 in stock)	\$0.50
	4HMK31	Join the Club Poster. "Dream of Cloning Yourself to be in Three Places at Once?" (50 in stock)	\$0.50
	4HMK32	Join the Club Poster. "Cooking Up a Storm Results in a Kitchen Tornado?" (27 in stock)	\$0.50
	4HMK33	Join the Club Poster. "Do F-Stops Cause Your Brain to Freeze?" (27 in stock)	\$0.50
	4HMK34	Join the Club Poster. "Aspire to be a Fashionista?" (14 in stock)	\$0.50
	4HMK35	Join the Club Poster. "Ever Wonder Which Mineral Makes Fireworks Red?" (19 in stock)	\$0.50
	4HMK36	Join the Club Poster. "Wonder Why a Horse Stomps Its Feet?" (46 in stock)	\$0.50
	4HMK37	Join the Club Poster. "House Pets More Your Speed?" (39 in stock)	\$0.50
	4HMK38	Join the Club Poster. "Love Horses But Live in Town?" (23 in stock)	\$0.50
	4HMK39	Join the Club Poster. "Wonder Where Mohair Comes From?" (50 in stock)	\$0.50
	4HMK40	Join the Club Poster. "Curious Why You'd ID a Calf?" (20 in stock)	\$0.50

QUANTITY	ITEM NUMBER	PUBLICATION TITLE AND DESCRIPTION	PRICE
	4HMK41	Join the Club Poster. "Kids Just Convinced You to Get a Pet?" (44 in stock)	\$0.50
	4HMK42	Join the Club Poster. "Curious How Many Siblings the Average Pig Has?" (20 in stock)	\$0.50
	4HMK43	Join the Club Poster. "Curious How Rabbits Air-Condition Themselves?" (27 in stock)	\$0.50
	4HMK44	Join the Club Ask Me How Button. 3" round buttons. (290 in stock)	\$0.35
	4HMK45	Think 4-H Might Be for You? English/Spanish flier. (583 in stock)	\$0.05
	4HMK47	Join the Club Color Changing Ruler. 6" long wooden ruler. (1,013 in stock)	\$0.25
	4H1065	Kansas 4H Project Selection Guide. Package of 25. (116 packages in stock)	\$2.50
	4H933	Join the Club Folders. Package of 20. (18 packages in stock)	\$11.30
	4H1025	4-H Letterhead. Package of 100. (28 packages in stock)	\$5.20
	4HMK48	4-H Name Badge Lanyard. These are leftover badges from past Discovery Days and are being given away because the plastic on the holders may be slightly discolored. Please contact the bookstore if you have questions. (4,525 in stock)	Free
		** for more information on these items visit: www.bookstore.ksre.k-state.edu	